
EMPOWERING
MOVEMENT,
CONFIDENCE,
AND STYLE.

CATALOG PRODUCT
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WE CREATE STYLISH,
FUNCTIONAL & HIGH-QUALITY

APPAREL

Activewear & Swimwear



MOVE FREELY, LOOK
FLAWLESS

Swimwear



MEN’S SIZING 
(SWIMWEAR)

LEXASWIMWEAR.COM

International Sizing
US/ UK /AU 
EU
Waist (cm)
Hip (cm)
Waist (in)
Hip (in)

XS
28
44
75

89.5
29.5
35.2

S
30
46
80

94.5
31.5
37.2

M
32
48
85

99.5
33.5
39.2

L
34 
50
90

104.5
35.4
41.1

XL
36 
52
95

109.5
37.4
43.1

XXL
40 
56

100
114.5
39.4
45.1

XXXL
44 
60

105
119.5
41.3
47.0

Use a measuring tape and
hold the tape securely
around for key points.

Waist. The waist is below the abdomen between the rib
cage and hips.
Hip. Measure the fullest part of the hip ensuring the tape 
is straight around the body.



WOMEN’S SIZING 
(SWIMWEAR)

Use a measuring tape and
hold the tape securely
around for key points.

International Sizing
US
AU/ U K
Cup
Bust (in)
Underbust (in)
Waist (in)
Hip (in)
Bust (cm)
Underbust (cm)
Waist (cm)
Hip (cm)

XS 
0-2 
4-6 
A-B

32-33.5
26-28
25-26

35-36.5
81- 85
66-70
63- 67
89 - 93

S 
2-4 
6-8 
B-C

33.5-35
28 -29
26-28

36.5-38
85-89
70 -74
6 7-7 1
93-97

M 
4-6

 8-12
B-C

35-37
29 - 31
28-30
38 - 40
89 - 94
74-79
7 1 -76
97-102

L 
6-8 

12-14 
C-D

37-39
31-33
30 -32
40 - 42
94-99
79 - 84
76 - 81

102-107

XL 
8-10 
14-16

D+
39 - 41
33-35.5
32-34

42- 44.5
99 -104
84- 90
81- 87

107-113

Bust. Measure over the fullest area of the bust & straight around the back.
Underbust. Measure directly under the bust & straight around the back.
Waist. The waist is below the abdomen between the rib cage and hips.
Hip. Measure the fullest part of the hip ensuring the tape is straight around
the body.

LEXASWIMWEAR.COM



KIDS’ SWIM SIZING 
(BOYS’ SWIM)

International Sizing
Age 
Height (cm)
Waist (cm)
Hip (cm)
Waist (inch)
Hip (inch)

2-4 Y
2-4 

98 -104
51-55
55- 59

20-21.5
21.5-23.25

4-6 Y
4-6 

110-116
58 - 62
61-65

22.25-24.5
24-25.5

6-8 Y
6-8 

122-128
63- 67
66-70

24.25-26.5
26-27.5

8-10 Y
8-10 

134-140
68-70
72-76

26.25-27.5
28.5-30

Waist. The waist is below the abdomen between the rib cage and hips.
Hip. Measure the fullest part of the hip ensuring the tape is 
straight around the body.

LEXASWIMWEAR.COM

Use a measuring tape and
hold the tape securely
around for key points.



KIDS’ SWIM SIZING 
(GIRL’ SWIM)

International Sizing
Age 
Height (cm)
Chest (cm)
Waist (cm)
Hip (cm)
Length (cm)
Chest (inch)
Waist (inch)
Hip (inch)
Length (inch)

2-4 Y
2-4 

98 -104
54.2-56

52.5-54.5
56- 60

42
21.3-22.4
20.7-21.8

22-24
16.5

4-6 Y
4-6 

110-116
58 - 60.5

55-56
62- 64

47
23.2-24.2
22-22.4

24.8-25.6
18.5

6-8 Y
6-8 

122-128
63-65
57- 5 8
65-68

50
25.2-26

22.8-23.2
26-27.2

19.7

8-10 Y
8-10 

134-140
67.5-71
60 - 61.5
7 1 -74

54.5
27-28.4
24-24.6

28.4-29.6
21.5

Chest. Measure over the fullest area of the chest (align with the under arm point)
& straight around the back.
Waist. The waist is below the abdomen between the rib 
cage and hips.
Hip. Measure the fullest part of the hip ensuring the tape is 
straight around the body.LEXASWIMWEAR.COM

Use a measuring tape and
hold the tape securely
around for key points.



MOVE WITH POWER, 
LIVE WITH STYLE

Activewear



WOMEN’S SIZING 
(ACTIVE WEAR)

International

Sizing US 

AU/ UK 

Cup

Bust (cm)

Underbust (cm)

Waist (cm)

Hip (cm)

Bust (in)

Underbust (in)

Waist (in)

Hip (in)

XS

4 8

32

83

68

65

91

32.7

26.7

25.6

34.

6

S

6 

10

34

87

72

69

95

34.2

28.3

27.1

35.8

M

8 

12

36

91

76

73

99

35.8

29.9

28.7

37.4

L

10 

14

38

95

80

77

103

37.4

31.5

30.3

40.5

XL

12

16

40

99

84

81

107

39

33

31.9

42.1

Bust. Measure over the fullest area of the bust & straight around the back.
Underbust. Measure directly under the bust & straight around the back.
Waist. The waist is below the abdomen, between the rib cage and hips.
Hip. Measure the fullest part of the hip, ensuring the tape is straight
around the body.

LEXASWIMWEAR.COM

Use a measuring tape and
hold the tape securely
around for key points.



DESIGNED FOR COMFORT,
MADE FOR STYLE.

Fabric & Colors



We provide a wide selection of premium fabrics designed for comfort, durability, and style.
Each fabric is carefully chosen to ensure superior performance and a perfect fit for any

design.

Fabric & Colors
Move with Power, Live with Style

78% Recycled Nylon |
22% Spandex | 190gsm

Econyl UPF50+

80% Nylon | 20%
Spandex Matte

200gsm

86% Recycled
Polyester

95% Polyester | 5%
Spandex Microfiber

170gsm
Certified by ECONYL®, Global

Recycled Standard, and OEKO-
TEX®.

Smooth matte finish with
excellent stretch and durability.

Certified by U Trust & Repreve® for
eco-friendly performance.

Lightweight, quick-dry, and ideal for
activewear.

LEXASWIMWEAR.COM



With over 100 vibrant colors available, we ensure your designs can be fully personalized to
match your brand’s identity and style. From timeless neutrals to bold statement shades, our

palette offers endless possibilities for creativity.

Available Colors



Step Requirement

1 20 pcs per Style per Variation

2 5 pcs per Size

3 60 pcs total Bulk Production

Minimum Order Quantity

One PieceOne PieceOne Piece

20X 20X 20X

1 Color/1 Embroidery/ 1 Print
(5xS + 5xM + 5xL + 5xXL)

1 Color/1 Embroidery/ 1 Print
(5xS + 5xM + 5xL + 5xXL)

1 Color/1 Embroidery/ 1 Print
(5xS + 5xM + 5xL + 5xXL)

Example
Our MOQ Is

A "variation" is a different colour, embroidery, or print on the same style
(type) of garment. If you want a Top, Boardshorts and One piece in
different variations, then you need to order at least 20 pcs of each
variation.

Definition:

LEXASWIMWEAR.COM



SWIMWEAR
Sample Model



One Piece



Bikini Tops & Bottoms



Boardshorts



Girls Swimsuit



ACTIVEWEAR
Sample Model



Activewear



HOW IT WORKS

Choose Our Styles Discuss Fabrics Get Quotes Source Everything

Quality ControlMake SamplesQuality ControlBulk Production

Quality Control Ironing & Packaging Global Shipping



Email at
hello@lexaswimwear.com 

HOW TO GET QUOTES
SEND PRODUCT

DETAILS

Provide style, fabric, color,
size, and quantity.

Include labels, tags, and
packaging preferences.

ADD BRANDING
REQUIREMENTS

GET YOUR
QUOTE

LEXASWIMWEAR.COM
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PREMIUM QUALITY

We carefully select high-grade fabrics and
materials, many of which are certified for
sustainability, durability, and comfort.
Every product goes through strict quality
control to ensure it meets international
standards.

FULL CUSTOMIZATION

From fabric selection, colors, printing
methods, and embroidery to labels, tags,
and packaging—every detail can be
tailored to match your brand’s vision and
market requirements.
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WHY CHOOSE US



WHY CHOOSE US
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LOW MOQ

We offer competitive and flexible minimum
order quantities, making it easier for both
emerging brands and established companies
to start or expand their collections without
excessive stock risks.

3

PROFESSIONAL & EXPERIENCED TEAM

Our dedicated team has years of experience in
manufacturing and exporting apparel globally.
We work closely with clients to provide
seamless communication, expert advice, and
outstanding service from start to finish.

4



Why Choose Us

PREMIUM QUALITY
FULL CUSTOMIZATION
LOW MOQ
PROFESSIONAL & EXPERIENCED TEAM

WWW.LEXASWIMWEAR.COM



STAY CONNECTED
WWW.LEXASWIMWEAR.COM

HELLO@LEXASWIMWEAR.COM

JAKARTA / BALI
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